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Board Name Type Appointed 
By

Position(s) Committee(s) Elected Term Ends RoI 
updated

Register of 
Interests

St Mary's C of E (Aided) Primary 
School Board

Alyson Heath Foundation 
Governor

Diocese Governor
EYFS
Assessment

Children & 
Learning
Ethos & Worship
Pay Committee

21-
Sep-2022

20-
Sep-2026

17-Sep-2023 None

St Mary's C of E (Aided) Primary 
School Board

Andrew Clark Foundation 
Governor

Diocese Co-Chair
SEND and PPG
Maths

Children & 
Learning
Pay Committee

02-Jul-2019 01-Jul-2027 17-Sep-2023 None

St Mary's C of E (Aided) Primary 
School Board

Beccie 
Sheppard

Parent Governor Parents Governor
Languages

Resources
Children & 
Learning

26-
May-2022

25-
May-2025

17-Sep-2023 None

St Mary's C of E (Aided) Primary 
School Board

Charlotte 
Cargill

Foundation 
Governor

Diocese Governor
RE

Children & 
Learning
Ethos & Worship

24-Oct-2016 23-Oct-2024 17-Sep-2023 None

St Mary's C of E (Aided) Primary 
School Board

David 
Shepherd

Foundation 
Governor

Diocese Governor
Humanities

Resources
Ethos & Worship

26-
May-2022

25-
May-2026

17-Sep-2023 None

St Mary's C of E (Aided) Primary 
School Board

Julian Edge Foundation 
Governor

Diocese Co-Chair
Science

Children & 
Learning

01-
Sep-2015

31-
Aug-2027

17-Sep-2023 None

St Mary's C of E (Aided) Primary 
School Board

Laura 
Batchelor

Foundation 
Governor

Diocese Governor
English

Children & 
Learning
Ethos & Worship
Pay Committee

01-
Jun-2010

31-
Aug-2026

17-Sep-2023 None

St Mary's C of E (Aided) Primary 
School Board

Paul Seaman Foundation 
Governor

Diocese Governor
LAC
Art and Music

Ethos & Worship 27-
Sep-2017

26-
Sep-2025

17-Sep-2023 None

St Mary's C of E (Aided) Primary 
School Board

Rachel Sleat Staff Governor Staff Governor
Link Governor

Children & 
Learning

14-
Jun-2019

05-Jul-2025 17-Sep-2023 None

St Mary's C of E (Aided) Primary 
School Board

Richard Cordy Foundation 
Governor

Diocese Governor
Health & Safety

Resources 30-
Sep-2015

29-
Sep-2023

17-Sep-2023 None

St Mary's C of E (Aided) Primary 
School Board

Sam Copus Head Teacher Staff Head Teacher Resources
Children & 
Learning
Ethos & Worship
Pay Committee

23-Apr-2019 N/A 17-Sep-2023 None

St Mary's C of E (Aided) Primary 
School Board

Sharon Ansell LA Governor Local 
Authority

Governor
Child Protection, Safeguarding and E 
Safety
PE
PSCHE (RHE)

Resources
Pay Committee

16-
May-2023

15-
May-2026

17-Sep-2023 None

St Mary's C of E (Aided) Primary 
School Board

Simon Doy Co-Opted Governor Governors Governor
Computing
Health & Safety

Resources
Children & 
Learning

13-Oct-2020 17-Oct-2024 17-Sep-2023 None
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